
 

 

Special Opening Hours 2025 

 

1.1.2025 | Wednesday 
New Years Day 

closed 

8.3.2025 | Saturday 

International Women's Day 

10am – 6pm 

18.4.2025 | Friday 

Good Friday 

10am – 6pm 

20.4.2025 | Sunday 

Easter Sunday 

10am – 6pm 

21.4.2025 | Monday 

Easter Monday 

10am – 6pm 

1.5.2025 | Thursday 

Labour Day 

10am – 6pm 

29.5.2025 | Thursday 

Ascension 

10am – 6pm 

8.6.2025 | Sunday 

Whit Sunday 

10am – 6pm 

9.6.2025 | Monday 

Whit Monday 

10am – 6pm 

3.10.2025 | Friday 

German Unity Day 

10am – 6pm 

24.12.2025 | Wednesday 

Christmas Eve 

closed 

25.12.2025 | Thursday 

Christmas Day 

closed 

26.12.2025 | Friday 

Christmas Day 

closed 

31.12.2025 | Wednesday 

New Year’s Eve 

closed 

1.1.2026 | Thursday 

New Year‘s Day 

closed 

 
latest update: 21.11.2024 
 

Service Hotline:  
 

Monday to Friday:  030 2888656-00 
Saturday and Sunday: visitor*service: 030 2888656-17 


